Active, Connected & Making a Difference

AgeWise King Counity | 2024 Copy Deadlines

Seattle-King County Advisory Council on Aging & Disability Services

Deadlines posted below are intended for pre-approved articles. To request pre-approval, e-mail
your topic well in advance of the deadline to editor Irene Stewart at irene.stewart@seattle.gov.

Copy Deadline: | 12/15/2023
Target Publish Date: | 1/02/2024

01/17/24
01/31/24

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

02/15/24
02/29/24

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

03/15/24
03/28/24

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

04/16/24
04/30/24

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

06/14/24
06/27/24

07/17/24
07/31/24

08/15/24
08/29/24

09/16/24
09/30/24

10/17/24
10/31/24

. June __________________ December

Copy Deadline: | 85/16/235/13/24
Target Publish Date: | 05/30/24

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

11/14/24
11/28/24

January 2024

12/19/2024
1/02/2025

Copy Deadline:
Target Publish Date:

AgeWise is an e-zine published by Seattle-King County Advisory Council on Aging & Disability
Services (ADS). A division of the Seattle Human Services Department, ADS is designated by the
State of Washington as the Area Agency on Aging for Seattle and King County. Our “front door”
to professional, confidential services—free of charge—is Community Living Connections
(www.communitylivingconnections.org), which we promote in each issue of AgeWise.

Free AgeWise subscriptions are available at www.agingkingcounty.org/subscribe.htm.
Subscribers receive a monthly e-mail with links to the online publication. The current issue can
be found at www.agewisekingcounty.org.

All AgeWise articles are amplified in social media (@AgingKingCounty), including Facebook,
Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Pinterest and also posted on AgingKingCounty.org (News).
For more information, e-mail AgeWise editor Irene Stewart (irene.stewart@seattle.gov).

AgeWiseKingCounty.org
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