

2024 Copy Deadlines

Seattle-King County Advisory Council on Aging & Disability Services

Deadlines posted below are intended for *pre-approved* articles. To request pre-approval, e-mail your topic well in advance of the deadline to editor Irene Stewart at <u>irene.stewart@seattle.gov</u>.

January		July	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	12/15/2023 1/02/2024	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	06/14/24 06/27/24
February		August	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	01/17/24 01/31/24	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	07/17/24 07/31/24
March		September	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	02/15/24 02/29/24	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	08/15/24 08/29/24
April		October	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	03/15/24 03/28/24	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	09/16/24 09/30/24
Мау		November	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	04/16/24 04/30/24	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	10/17/24 10/31/24
June		December	
Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	05/16/23 05/30/24	Copy Deadline: Target Publish Date:	11/14/24 11/28/24
January 2024			
	Copy Deadline:	12/19/2024	

Copy Deadline: 12/19/202 Target Publish Date: 1/02/2025

- AgeWise is an e-zine published by Seattle-King County Advisory Council on Aging & Disability Services (ADS). A division of the Seattle Human Services Department, ADS is designated by the State of Washington as the Area Agency on Aging for Seattle and King County. Our "front door" to professional, confidential services—free of charge—is Community Living Connections (www.communitylivingconnections.org), which we promote in each issue of AgeWise.
- Free AgeWise subscriptions are available at <u>www.agingkingcounty.org/subscribe.htm</u>.
 Subscribers receive a monthly e-mail with links to the online publication. The current issue can be found at <u>www.agewisekingcounty.org</u>.
- All AgeWise articles are amplified in social media (@AgingKingCounty), including Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn, and Pinterest and also posted on <u>AgingKingCounty.org</u> (News).
- For more information, e-mail AgeWise editor Irene Stewart (<u>irene.stewart@seattle.gov</u>).

AgeWiseKingCounty.org